Tekniska data
Model Cap./LC Fork dim. Width Opening range E Class Height D Weight Lost
Type kg/mm WxTxLmm A mm B min-max mm mm FEM H mm mm kg load
EM2-16/880 880 330-820 189 192 40 56 96
EM2-16/1000 1000 330-940 183 199
EM2-16/1050 1600/500 100x35x1200 1050 330-990 180 2A / 2B 590 / 666 91 201
EM2-16/1100 1100 330-1040 177 203
EM2-16/1150 1150 330-1090 174 205
EM2-16/1200 1200 330-1140 171 207
EM2-20/880 880 330-820 225 202 40 56 96
EM2-20/1000 1000 330-940 219 210
EM2-20/1050 2000/500 100x40x1200 1050 330-990 217 2A / 2B 595 / 671 96 213
EM2-20/1100 1100 330-1040 215 216
EM2-20/1150 1150 330-1090 213 219
EM2-20/1200 1200 330-1140 211 222
EM2-25/1000 1000 330-940 174 232 40 56 96
EM2-25/1050 1050 330-990 172 236
EM2-25/1100 2500/500 100x40x1200 1100 330-1040 170 2A / 2B 605 / 681 96 240
EM2-25/1150 1150 330-1090 168 244
EM2-25/1200 1200 330-1140 166 248
B min
B max
A
E
D
H
Model Cap./LC Fork dim. Width Opening range E Class Height D Weight
Type kg/mm WxTxLmm A mm B min-max mm mm FEM H mm mm kg
EM3-30/1000 1000 370-930 224 290 50 67 117
EM3-30/1050 1050 370-980 222 295
EM3-30/1100 1100 370-1030 220 300
EM3-30/1150 3000/500 120x40x1200 1150 370-1080 218 3A / 3B 640 / 767 117 305
EM3-30/1200 1200 370-1130 216 310
EM3-30/1250 1250 370-1180 214 315
EM3-30/1300 1300 370-1230 212 320
EM3-35/1000 1000 380-930 204 315 50 72 122
EM3-35/1050 1050 380-980 202 320
EM3-35/1100 1100 380-1030 200 325
EM3-35/1150 3500/500 125x45x1200 1150 380-1080 198 3A / 3B 640 / 767 122 330
EM3-35/1200 1200 380-1130 196 335
EM3-35/1250 1250 380-1180 194 340
EM3-35/1300 1300 380-1230 192 345
EM3-40/1200 1200 380-1130 184 345 50 72 122
EM3-40/1300 1300 380-1230 182 355
EM3-40/1400 4000/500 125x45x1200 1400 380-1330 180 3A / 3B 650 / 777 127 365
EM3-40/1500 1500 380-1430 178 375
EM3-40/1600 1600 380-1530 176 385
Model Cap./LC Fork dim. A Opening range E Class H D Weight
Type kg/mm WxTxLmm mm B min-max mm mm FEM mm mm kg
EM4-50/1300 1300 450-1200 170 500 74 50 124
EM4-50/1400 1400 450-1300 165 520
EM4-50/1500 5000/600 125x50x1200 1500 450-1400 160 4A / 4B 849 976 125 540
EM4-50/1600 1600 450-1500 155 560
EM4-50/1700 1700 450-1600 150 580
EM4-50/1800 1800 450-1700 145 600
EM4-60/1300 1300 450-1200 170 530 74 60 134
EM4-60/1400 1400 450-1300 165 550
EM4-60/1500 6000/600 130x60x1200 1500 450-1400 160 4A / 4B 849 /976 135 570
EM4-60/1600 1600 450-1500 155 590
EM4-60/1700 1700 450-1600 150 610
EM4-60/1800 1800 450-1700 145 630
Model Cap./LC Fork dim. A Opening range E Class H D Weight
Type kg/mm WxTxLmm mm B min-max mm mm FEM mm mm kg
EM4-70/1800 1800 450-1640 175 950 95 65 160
EM4-70/1900 1900 450-1740 170 975
EM4-70/2000 2000 450-1840 165 1000
EM4-70/2100 7000/600 150x60x1200 2100 450-1940 160 4A / 4B 990/1117 155 1025
EM4-70/2200 2200 450-2040 155 1050
EM4-70/2300 2300 450-2140 150 1075
EM4-70/2300 2400 450-2240 145 1100
EM4-80/1800 1800 450-1640 180 965 95 70 165
EM4-80/1900 1900 450-1740 175 990
EM4-80/2000 2000 450-1840 170 1015
EM4-80/2100 8000/600 150x65x1200 2100 450-1940 165 4A / 4B 990/1117 160 1040
EM4-80/2200 2200 450-2040 160 1065
EM4-80/2300 2300 450-2140 155 1090
EM4-80/2400 2400 450-2240 150 1115